
MK Mötz
MK Ötztal Bahnhof 
MK Umhausen
MK Silz
MK Längenfeld
MK Oetz
MK Haiming
MK Rietz
MK Huben
MK Sölden
MK Sautens
MK Stams
MK Tumpen

21.03.2026
21.03.2026
21.03.2026
28.03.2026
05.04.2026
11.04.2026
18.04.2026
25.04.2026
25.04.2026
30.04.2026
08.05.2026
09.05.2026
14.05.2026

FRÜHJAHRS
KONZERTE

im Musikbezirk Silz


