

FRÜHJAHRSKONZERTE

im Musikbezirk Silz

21.03.2026	MK Mötz
21.03.2026	MK Ötztal Bahnhof
21.03.2026	MK Umhausen
28.03.2026	MK Silz
05.04.2026	MK Längenfeld
11.04.2026	MK Oetz
18.04.2026	MK Haiming
25.04.2026	MK Rietz
25.04.2026	MK Huben
30.04.2026	MK Sölden
08.05.2026	MK Sautens
09.05.2026	MK Stams
14.05.2026	MK Tumpen

